DDCDOLPHIN.COM
1991
REDEFINING
IN
FEC
TIO
N
CONTROLSIN

66
0
Order Code Description Qty
HYG00007-LH Sinktop with Cabinet LH drainer 1
HYG00008-RH Sinktop with Cabinet RH drainer 1
Double door cabinet with pressed bowl sink 432mm x 356mm x 182mm deep and
drainer incorporating anti-drip edges. Including a lever mixer tap with swivel spout &
waste with overflow, single mid-height shelf and door locks. Available with left or right
hand drainer.
Left Hand Shown
5
Wall Cabinet
Designed to match the floor standing storage cabinet. Comes complete with 2
adjustable shelves and can be supplied as a single (500mm wide) or double (1000mm
wide) cabinet option.
1000mm Storage Cabinet
Double door cabinet with full length work surface. Including mid-height shelf and
door locks.
1000
359
530
851
53
0
81
0
66
0
Order Code Description Qty
HYG1000FLATCOMBI 1000mm Storage Cabinet 1
Order Code Description Qty
HYGWUHDTF500 Single wall cabinet 1
HYGWUHDTF1000 Double wall cabinet 1
1000
500
300
300
SS
D-HANDLE
SS HINGES
Wash Hand Basins
A range of hand wash basins, supplied with lever taps and waste.
Shelves
Stainless steel shelves are available in a variety of sizes
165 dia.
13
6
235 dia.
307
508
41
9
38
15
0
352
10
7
8235
2
R 178
R 159
Order Code Description Qty
HYG00009 Small hand wash basin with 235mm diameter bowl, with lever taps. 1
HYG00010 Rectangular satin finish hand wash basin with 406mm x 260mm bowl, with lever taps. 1
HYG00011 Corner hand wash basin with 318mm diameter bowl, with lever taps. 1
Order Code Description Qty
HYGSHELF-SPECIAL Stainless Steel Shelf 1000mm x 300mm 1
HYGSHELF800 Stainless Steel Shelf 800mm x 300mm 1
HYGSHELF500 Stainless Steel Shelf 500mm x 300mm 1